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202001070000
10120

01/07/2020
11:33:38

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLENBERGE
R WANDA
ANN

202001080000
10970

01/08/2020
11:37:09

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARKHAM
BRADLEY

202001090000
13040

01/09/2020
12:43:58

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOTEN
MATTHEW

202001230000
31080

01/23/2020
03:48:37

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELF GLORIA
L

202001220000
28860

01/22/2020
01:04:18

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACKMON
JAMES W

202001220000
29220

01/22/2020
03:03:29

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLUM
SABRINA G

202001290000
37940

01/29/2020
08:56:49

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GADDIS
KENNETH A

202001290000
38450

01/29/2020
11:50:03

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRIEDMAN
JANET L

202002030000
43600

02/03/2020
10:21:22

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS DANIEL
W

202002070000
51370

02/07/2020
10:58:54

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WADE GLENN
D

202002190000
67580

02/19/2020
02:56:31

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKENS
REBECCA G

202002240000
72050

02/24/2020
01:38:53

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNETT
DEBRA

202002240000
72280

02/24/2020
01:58:17

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUTHRIE
MARY M

202002280000
79970

02/28/2020
01:21:23

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER
MEGAN
ELIZABETH

202003090000
92670

03/09/2020
02:34:05

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARABALLO
AMY ARLENE
RUIZ

202003090000
92640

03/09/2020
02:27:40

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARLING
BRANDI

202003190001
09370

03/19/2020
01:31:08

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PUGH ALIDA
MARIA

202003200001
11020

03/20/2020
01:28:56

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILBERT LISA



202003260001
18830

03/26/2020
08:55:51

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STAINAKER
SUZANNE
ELLIS

202004140001
44620

04/14/2020
09:28:49

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
BRADLEY
ALAN

202004150001
48130

04/15/2020
03:50:03

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOUNTAIN
RODNEY

202004200001
53740

04/20/2020
03:43:06

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
CAROL A

202004200001
53830

04/20/2020
03:56:34

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CABECA
RACHEL R

202004300001
69390

04/30/2020
11:56:16

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALVORSON
NEIL J

202005080001
81430

05/08/2020
11:11:58

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARMON
LORA LYNN

202005080001
81330

05/08/2020
10:39:04

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEZKOR
SUSAN BLISS

202005080001
81390

05/08/2020
10:45:57

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWELL
LAURI
CLIFTON

202005130001
89840

05/13/2020
02:20:08

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOAN
STEPHANIE

202005200002
00960

05/20/2020
11:24:11

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUKE KAREN
BOYLES

202005200002
00980

05/20/2020
11:26:49

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ABELL LAURA


