Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001070000 10120	01/07/2020 11:33:38	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLENBERGE R WANDA ANN						·
202001080000 10970	01/08/2020 11:37:09	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARKHAM BRADLEY						
202001090000 13040	01/09/2020 12:43:58	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOTEN MATTHEW						
202001230000 31080	01/23/2020 03:48:37	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELF GLORIA L						
202001220000 28860	01/22/2020 01:04:18	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACKMON JAMES W						
202001220000 29220	01/22/2020 03:03:29	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLUM SABRINA G						
202001290000 37940	01/29/2020 08:56:49	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GADDIS KENNETH A						
202001290000 38450	01/29/2020 11:50:03	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRIEDMAN JANET L						
202002030000 43600	02/03/2020 10:21:22	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS DANIEL W						
202002070000 51370	02/07/2020 10:58:54	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WADE GLENN D						
202002190000 67580	02/19/2020 02:56:31	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKENS REBECCA G						
202002240000 72050	02/24/2020 01:38:53	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNETT DEBRA						
202002240000 72280	02/24/2020 01:58:17	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUTHRIE MARY M						
202002280000 79970	02/28/2020 01:21:23	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER MEGAN ELIZABETH						
202003090000 92670	03/09/2020 02:34:05	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARABALLO AMY ARLENE RUIZ						
202003090000 92640	03/09/2020 02:27:40	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARLING BRANDI						
202003190001 09370	03/19/2020 01:31:08	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PUGH ALIDA MARIA						
202003200001 11020	03/20/2020 01:28:56	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILBERT LISA						

		1	1			1	1	1	
202003260001 18830	03/26/2020 08:55:51	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STAINAKER SUZANNE ELLIS				
202004140001 44620	04/14/2020 09:28:49	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN BRADLEY ALAN				
202004150001 48130	04/15/2020 03:50:03	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOUNTAIN RODNEY				
202004200001 53740	04/20/2020 03:43:06	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS CAROL A				
202004200001 53830	04/20/2020 03:56:34	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CABECA RACHEL R				
202004300001 69390	04/30/2020 11:56:16	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALVORSON NEIL J				
202005080001 81430	05/08/2020 11:11:58	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARMON LORA LYNN				
202005080001 81330	05/08/2020 10:39:04	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEZKOR SUSAN BLISS				
202005080001 81390	05/08/2020 10:45:57	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWELL LAURI CLIFTON				
202005130001 89840	05/13/2020 02:20:08	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOAN STEPHANIE				
202005200002 00960	05/20/2020 11:24:11	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUKE KAREN BOYLES	 			
202005200002 00980	05/20/2020 11:26:49	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ABELL LAURA				